
NOTICE 

MAYOR AND COUNCIL 

BOROUGH OF MANTOLOKING 

 

PLEASE BE ADVISED that the following is the schedule of Regular Council Meetings for 2016 

and the tentative Organization Meeting for 2017 for the Borough of Mantoloking. 

 

2016 ORGANIZATION MEETING: Tuesday, January 5, 2016      
    
                    
 
 
           REGULAR MEETINGS 5:30 p.m.  
           LOCATION: MANTOLOKING YACHT CLUB 
           1224 Bay Ave., Mantoloking   
     

            Tuesday, January 19, 2016 

            Tuesday, February 16, 2016 

            Tuesday, March 15, 2016 

            Tuesday, April 26, 2016 

            Tuesday, May 17, 2016 

            Tuesday, June 21, 2016 

            Tuesday, July 19, 2016 

            Tuesday, August 16, 2016 

            Tuesday, September 20, 2016 

            Tuesday, October 18, 2016 

            Tuesday, November 15, 2016 

            Tuesday, December 20, 2016 

 
 
2017 Organization Meeting:  Tuesday, January 3, 2017 & Regular Meeting  

          
               BEVERLEY A. KONOPADA, RMC 

            BOROUGH CLERK 
 
	



	


